Trophy Report #7-1
Shooters 36

Total
Squad
BC 55
BC 41
BC 31
BC 7.1
BC 33
BC 25
BC 6.5
BC 5.2
BC 3.2
BC 7.4
BC 6.4
BC 6.2
BC 53
BC 35
BC 23
BC 82
BC 75
BC 81
BC 7.2
BC 45
BC 15
BC 4.4
BC 21
BC 1.1
BC 7.3
BC 4.2
BC 3.4
BC 83
BC 5.4
BC 5.1
BC 2.2
BC 1.4
BC 2.4
BC 1.3
BC 4.3
BC 1.2

BC 42361
BC 49102
BC 29378
BC 45003
BC 01024
BC 49772
BC 49009
BC 02044
BC 46082
BC 12751
BC 49349
BC 47791
BC 39768
BC 48119
BC 49626
BC 47900
BC 40291
BC 02483
BC 42064
BC 49693
BC 49589
BC 49440
BC 48063
BC 49530
BC 02484
BC 49379
BC 00912
BC 49501
BC 44437
BC 02530
BC 49420
BC 49538
BC 49689
BC 49588
BC 49587
BC 49542

VANCOUVER SINGLES
1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

SANDHU VIKRAM
MUSTER KERRY
KAPELUCK DALE
WOODS GARRY
YURKIW HARRISON
KUMAR RAJAN
BROTEN GERALD
STEVENS DOM
LOCHRIE DON
REMIAS DUSAN
BRETI KEVIN
ROSEBOOM BILL
MORRISS MICHAEL
BIDEWELL KEVIN
YU YANG(JUDY)
FADDEN ALAN
YUEN WILLIAM
LEUNG DAVID
STROYAN SPENCER
WOHLBERG DEAN
ROUD SAMUEL
TAYLOR DARCY
CROWE JORDAN
CHAU PAUL

HIGGS COREY
HALL DOUGLAS
ZHU JIUNING(LEO)
RAMSAY MICHAEL
WHITE ROBERT
KUN DANIEL
PENNER VICTOR
KIRBY ROBIN
LITSTER GARY
GRAY PATRICK
HOPE SANDY

VT

VT

VT

VT

UN

VT

UNVT
UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
VT

VT
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN

49
49

48

46

43
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AVERAGE SCORE 42
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PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE

#3 -

#5 -

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7 -

#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
# 19 #7-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES 4/23/22 AAA
Options AM A B C D

BC 1.1 CROWE JORDAN | UN | 2 120210 O | | | 411 | |B
BC 1.2HOPE SANDY | UN | 116120 O | | | 28] | |B
BC 1.3LITSTER GARY | UN | 2 115170 O | | | 32| | |B
BC 1.4PENNER VICTOR | UN | 120160 O | | | 36l | |B
BC 1.5WQOHLBERG DEAN | UN [12 118250 O | | | 431 | B
BC 2.1 TAYLOR DARCY | UN | 2 122200 O | | | 42| | |B
BC 2.2KUN DANIEL | UN | 115210 O | | | 36l | |B
BC 2.3BIDEWELL KEVIN | UN [12 123220 0 | | | 45]| | |B
BC 2.4KIRBY ROBIN | UN | 2 114200 O | | | 34| | |B
BC 2.5YURKIW HARRISON | 112 125230 0| | | 48] | B
BC 3.1 MUSTER KERRY | 112 125240 O | | | 49| | |B
BC 3.2STEVENS DOM | 112 123240 O | | | 47| | |B
BC 3.3WOODS GARRY | VT [12 124240 O | | | 48| | |B
BC 3.4HALL DOUGLAS | VT [12 119200 O | | | 39| | |B
BC 3.5MORRISS MICHAEL | |12 122230 0 | | | 45| | |B
BC 4.1 SANDHU VIKRAM | | 2 124250 O | | 49| | | | A
BC 4.2HIGGS COREY | UN | 2 120200 O | | | 40] | |B
BC 4.3 GRAY PATRICK | UN [12 115150 O | | | 30l | |B
BC 4.4ROUD SAMUEL | UN [12 121210 O | | | 42] | |B
BC 4.5STROYAN SPENCER [JUNVT|[12 124190 0 | | | 43| | |B




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

8.4

#1 - CASH PURSE 43 - 45 - 47 -
#2 - LEWIS #4 - 46 - 48 -
# 19 #7-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES 4/23/22 AAA
Options AM A B C
BC 5.1WHITE ROBERT | VT |12 116200 O | | | | 36| |C
BC 5.2BROTEN GERALD | VT | 125220 O | | | 471 | |B
BC 5.3 ROSEBOOM BILL | VT |12 123220 O | | | 45| | |B
BC 5.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL | | 2 120180 O | | | | 38| |C
BC 5.5 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | 112 124250 Ol 1491 | | |A
6.1 | | | | | | | | |
BC 6.2BRETI KEVIN | 112 123220 O | | | 45] | |B
6.3 | | | | | | | | |

BC 6.4 REMIAS DUSAN | 112 122230 O | | | 45] | |B
BC 6.5 KUMAR RAJAN | 112 123240 0| | | 471 | B
BC 7.1 KAPELUCK DALE | 112 123250 O | | 48| | | | A
BC 7.2LEUNG DAVID | 112 119240 O | | 43] | | | A
BC 7.3 CHAU PAUL | | 119210 O | | | 40| | |B
BC 7.4 LOCHRIE DON | VT | 123230 O | | 461 | | | A
BC 7.5 FADDEN ALAN | VT | 121230 0 | | | 44| | |B
BC 8.1 YUEN WILLIAM | | 121220 O | | | 43| |C
BC 8.2YU YANG(JUDY) | | 122220 0 | | 44| |C
BC 8.3ZHU JIUNING(LEO) | | 120180 O | | 38| |C

| | | |

| | | |

8.5




#7-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 3 Entered @ $5.00 = $15.00 ** Class 'A’
No Added In This Event $15.00 4/24/22 11:23:39 AM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $6.00 KAPELUCK DALE $0.00 23  $0.0025 $0.000  $0.000 $0.00 48 $0.00 25  $0.00 0 $6.00  $0.00 48
A $0.00 LEUNG DAVID $0.00 19 $0.0024 $0.000  $0.000 $0.00 43  $0.00 24  $0.00 0O $0.00 $0.00 43
A $9.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 24 $0.0025 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 49 $0.00 25 $0.00 0 $9.00 $0.00 49

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $15.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $15.00



#7-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 15 Entered @ $5.00 = $75.00 ** Class 'B'

No Added In This Event $75.00 4/24/22 11:23:49 AM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 1 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added

B $0.00 BIDEWELL KEVIN $0.00 23  $0.0022  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 22 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 45
B $0.00 BRETI KEVIN $0.00 23  $0.0022  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 22 $0.00 O $0.00 $0.00 45
B $0.00 GRAY PATRICK $0.00 15 $0.0015 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 30 $0.00 15 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 30
B $0.00 HALL DOUGLAS $0.00 19  $0.0020  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 39 $0.00 20 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 39
B $0.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 23  $0.0024  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 47 $0.00 24 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 47
B $0.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 22 $0.0023  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 23 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 45
B $45.00 MUSTER KERRY $0.00 25 $0.0024 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 49 $0.00 24 $0.00 0 $45.00 $0.00 49
B $0.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 22 $0.0023  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 23 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 45
B $0.00 ROSEBOOM BILL $0.00 23  $0.0022  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 22 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 45
B $0.00 ROUD SAMUEL $0.00 21  $0.0021  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 42 $0.00 21 $0.00 O $0.00 $0.00 42
B $0.00 STEVENS DOM $0.00 23 $0.0024 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 47 $0.00 24 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 47
B $0.00 STROYAN SPENCER $0.00 24  $0.0019  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $0.00 19 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 43
B $0.00 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 18 $0.0025 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $0.00 25 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 43
B $15.00 WOODS GARRY $0.00 24 $0.0024  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 48 $0.00 24 $0.00 0 $15.00 $0.00 48
B $15.00 YURKIW HARRISON $0.00 25 $0.0023 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 48 $0.00 23 $0.00 0 $15.00 $0.00 48

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $75.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $75.00



#7-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $5.00 = $5.00 ** Class 'C'
No Added In This Event $5.00 4/24/22 11:24:02 AM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C  $5.00 WHITE ROBERT $0.00 16 $0.0020 $0.000  $0.000 $0.00 36 $0.00 20  $0.00 O $5.00 $0.00 36

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $5.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $5.00



#7-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 26 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class# 1 2 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff

Total Money

© 0O N O Ol & W N P

el ol =
W N Rk O

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE
BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON
BC 46082 STEVENS DOM

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL
BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 49626 BIDEWELL KEVIN

$65.00 Per Group LEWIS

49
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
45
45
45
45
45

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$8.67
$8.67
$8.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$65.00



#7-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 26 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class# 2 2 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $65.00 Per Group LEWIS

© 0O N O Ol & W N P

el ol =
W N Rk O

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN
BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER
BC 48063 TAYLOR DARCY
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL
BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT
BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN

BC 49588 LITSTER GARY

BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK

43
43
43
42
42
41
40
39
38
36
34
32
30

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

4/24/22 11:26:30 AM

$65.00



#7-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

BC 45003
BC 42064
BC 29378
BC 49440
BC 49102
BC 49693
BC 48063
BC 02530
BC 42361
BC 49589
BC 01024
BC 49772

TOTAL PAID OUT

Name

KAPELUCK DALE
LEUNG DAVID
MUSTER KERRY
ROUD SAMUEL
SANDHU VIKRAM
STROYAN SPENCER
TAYLOR DARCY
WHITE ROBERT
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
WOHLBERG DEAN
WOODS GARRY
YURKIW HARRISON

$225.01

Tot Won

$14.67
$13.00
$58.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$5.00
$22.00
$13.00
$23.67
$23.67

Member #

Page 1

4/24/22 12:00:28 PM

Name

Tot Won
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